
Ersatzteilliste

Änderungen vorbehalten!

14

13

15

12

29

21

1I 2I

1
2a

06/14

3

35

10

11

8

28

27

1

9

1

2

6

7

2

2

ETS 225

8

8

16

17

1I
2a 2

2I

1

26

X

28

28
30

18

19

22

25

X

8

23

26203000-01



06203000 - ETS_225 Version: 01

as of serial no.: 2021 2214

Pos. Description Item No. pc. Pos. Description Item No. pc.

1 Motor, compl. 230V 76203100 1 16 Washer 4,3 80201371 2

2 Carbon brush, compl. 5x8 80700035 2 17 Screw 2,9x9,5 80201251 2

3 Motor housing 80900163 1 18 Suction hood, compl. 7620340U 1

5 Nut M5 80201031 4 19 Screw M5x45 80201231 4

6 Grooved ball bearing 626 2RSL 80410025 1 21 Work spindle 76203420 1

7 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RSL C3 80410026 1 22 Lock nut 76203935 1

8 Screw 4,2x19 80201229 7 23 Face spanner 80430042 1

9 Wire 80600077 2 25 Support for grinding disc 76203933 1

10 Switch 80600135 1 26 Foam filler 80600306 1

11 Capacitor 77018305 1 27 Intermediate wheel 76501471 1

12 Connecting cable 2x1mm² 5m 80600245 1 28 Grooved ball bearing 6003 2RS 80410043 3

13 Screw 4,2x9,5 80201269 2 29 Felt ring 83000500 1

14 Wire locking flange 85000020 1 30 Retaining ring 17x1 80201323 1

15 Cable grommet 83000004 1


	ETS 225_06203000_01_Zeichnung.pdf
	06203000_ETS_225_Version01_Lista ricambi.pdf

